Platz

Bezirksmeisterschaften 2. Juli 2008 in Bad Mergentheim

Name
Schiiler C (M 10)
Peter Wolfl
Christian Silcher
Noah Mechinger
Lukas Fellinger
Moritz Michel
Lucca Macher

Hannes Rosenitsch

Schiiler C (M 11)
Maximilian Heilig
Benedikt Sambeth
Lukas Holz

Daniel KrauB

Schiilerinnen C (W 10)
Vivien Beck

Samira Bopp

Anna Hofmann

Rasa Fuchs

Teresa Rosenitsch

Lisa Wiirkner

Schiilerinnen C (W 11)

Sarah Stars

Schiilerinnen B (W 12)
Melanie Albrecht

Elena Alicke

Schiilerinnen B (W 13)
Sharon Antoni

Miriam Odenwalder

Katja Wolfl

Lea Forler

Elena Holl

Sandra Christ

JG

99

99

98

99

99

98

97

97

97

97

98

99

99

98

99

97

96

96

95

95

95

95

95

95

Verein

2.000m - Lauf
ULG/TSV Weinsberg
ULG/TV Flein

TSV Crailsheim

TSV Assamstadt

LG Hohenlohe

TSV Crailsheim

TV Bad Mergentheim

2.000m - Lauf
ULG/TV Flein

TV Bad Mergentheim
TSV Crailsheim

TSV Crailsheim

2.000m - Lauf
TSV Crailsheim

TV Bad Mergentheim
TV Bad Mergentheim
ULG/TV Flein

TV Bad Mergentheim

TV Bad Mergentheim

2.000m - Lauf

TSG Heilbronn

2.000m - Lauf
TSV Untergruppenbach

ULG/TV Flein

2.000m - Lauf
ETSV Lauda

Spvgg Heinriet
ULG/TSV Weinsberg
TV Bad Mergentheim
TSV Crailsheim

WGL Schwabisch Hall

Seite 1

Start-Nr.

33

43

13

55

14

21

45

22

16

15

17

24

23

46

25

26

58

47

100

73

34

59

18

56

Zeit

07:36,7
07:47,1
07:54,5
07:59,6
08:23,9
08:42,2

08:44,1

07:35,5
07:38,4
07:53,7

09:19,4

07:31,6
07:57,5
08:00,0
08:19,9
09:49,4

10:23,0

07:59,9

06:59,8

08:46,4

07:14,9
07:29,1
07:48,4
08:02,5
08:05,5

08:32,3



Platz

Bezirksmeisterschaften 2. Juli 2008 in Bad Mergentheim

Name

Schiilerinnen A (W 14)

Cinta Papke

Lena Schuhmacher

Schiilerinnen A (W 15)

Alisa Riittler

Katharina Heilig

Schiiler B (M 12)
Henry Silcher
Manuel Scheurer
Kevin Wiirth
Joel Stauch
Fabian Fellinger

Gary Papket

Schiiler B (M 13)
Maik Weikum

Jonas Landwehr

Schiiler A (M 14)
Michael Miiller
Thomas Weiland

Frank Schwab

Schiiler A (M 15)
Lukas Hofmann
Eric Nising

Lukas Holl

JG

94

94

93

93

96

96

96

96

96

96

95

95

94

94

94

93

93

93

Verein
2.000m - Lauf
ULG/TV Flein

TSV Crailsheim

2.000m - Lauf
ULG/TSV Weinsberg

ULG/TV Flein

3.000m - Lauf
ULG/TV Flein

LG Hohenlohe
ULG/TSV Bitzfeld
TSV Assamstadt
TSV Assamstadt

ULG/TV Flein

3.000m - Lauf
TSG Heilbronn

LG Hohenlohe

3.000m - Lauf
ULG/TSV Weinsberg
ETSV Lauda

ETSV Lauda

3.000m - Lauf
TV Bad Mergentheim
ULG/SV Leingarten

TSV Crailsheim
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Start-Nr.

48

20

35

49

50

89

32

51

81

36

96

99

27

64

19

Zeit

07:43,7

08:09,4

07:09,1

08:15,5

11:23,5
11:36,9
11:43,6
12:18,9
12:24,1

12:28,4

10:24,9

12:43,3

10:59,2
11:56,1

12:02,1

10:23,8
10:41,9

10:52,5



Platz

Bezirksmeisterschaften 2. Juli 2008 in Bad Mergentheim

Name
weibl. Jugend B
Joana Riittler
Bettina Schwab
Annika Odenwilder

Anna Schéfer

weibl. Jugend A
Isabel Leibfried

Jessica van Heerden

Seniorinnen W 45

Stefanie Kolpin

maénnl. Jugend B
Jan Weiland
Kevin Antoni
Torben Engelhardt
Jan Holstein

Christian Ising

mannl. Jugend A
Stefan Herold
Michael Ising

Steffen Ritter

Manner
Johannes Moldau

Daniel Wolf

Senioren M 30

Bernhard Walz

Senioren M 40
Bruno Ledwig

Gerhard Zuck

Senioren M 50
Roland Bass

Uwe Szmechlik

JG

91

92

92

92

91

89

60

92

92

91

92

92

89

90

90

88

86

70

62

63

54

56

Verein

3.000m - Lauf
ULG/TSV Weinsberg
ETSV Lauda

Spvgg Heinriet

TV Bad Mergentheim

3.000m - Lauf
Spvgg Heinriet

ULG/TSV Weinsberg

3.000m - Lauf

FC Kiilsheim

3.000m - Lauf
FC Dérlesberg
ETSV Lauda
ULG/TV Flein
Spvgg Heinriet

TSV Assamstadt

3.000m - Lauf
Spvgg Heinriet
TSV Assamstadt

ULG/TSV Weinsberg

3.000m - Lauf
FC Dérlesberg

TSG Heilbronn

3.000m - Lauf

ULG/TSV Weinsberg

3.000m - Lauf
LG Hohenlohe

TSV Assamstadt

3.000m - Lauf
ASV Scheppach

Spvgg Heinriet
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Start-Nr.

37

98

83

28

93

38

57

85

97

61

72

10

11

39

80

41

95

63

Zeit

11:16,1
11:31,6
12:43,7

12:49,9

11:24,4

14:37,6

13:04,6

09:32,6
10:08,4
10:41,5
11:07,5

13:12,7

10:39,2
11:41,9

11:49,2

09:31,1

09:47,6

10:51,6

11:48,8

12:41,0

11:51,8

11:56,5



Platz

Bezirksmeisterschaften 2. Juli 2008 in Bad Mergentheim

Name
maénnl. Jugend B
Axel Lagler

Christian Schafer

mannl. Jugend A

Marius Puchta

Senioren M 35

Matthias Schwarz

Senioren M 40
Giinter Seibold
Roland Klie

Alexander Wilson

Senioren M 45
Wolfgang Schiitz

Dr. Klaus Hofmann

Senioren M 50

Gerhard Hiibner

Seniorinnen W 45

Silvia Riittler

JG

91

91

89

69

67

68

65

59

63

56

63

Verein
10.000m - Lauf
ULG/TV Flein

ULG/TSV Weinsberg

10.000m - Lauf

ULG/TV Flein

10.000m - Lauf

TV Braunsbach

10.000m - Lauf
TSV Crailsheim "
WGL Schwabisch Hall

WGL Schwabisch Hall

10.000m - Lauf
ULG/TV Flein

TV Bad Mergentheim

10.000m - Lauf

SC Buchenbach

10.000m - Lauf

ULG/TSV Weinsberg

Seite 4

Start-Nr.

62

40

60

31

53

54

65

29

90

42

Zeit

37:46,7

43:30,0

37:07,2

36:29,5

33:41,6
35:32,5

38:38,7

34:59,6

42:25,3

39:49,8

47:23,9



